
 Quotation

Order No: BFCJQ11

JAURA JEWELLERS PALACE PHAGWARA - Mob: 9988000009

Date: 2024-11-07 15:40:32

Remarks: 

Sr Item Tag
No

Gr Wt. NetWt
.

Stam
p

Tunch Wstg Lbr Fine Amt

1 P.LAD
IES
RING
S

24050
09332

4.780 4.780 22K 95.50 0.00 0 Rs 4.565 0

2 CHAI
N

24091
83547

15.03
0

15.03
0

22K 95.50 0.00 0 Rs 14.35
4

0

3 CHAI
N

24091
87090

15.62
0

15.62
0

22K 95.50 0.00 0 Rs 14.91
7

0

3 Total 3 35.43
0

35.43
0

33.83
6

0
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